1-800-366-5412  •  encoder.com  •  sales@encoder.com REV 11/13/2020
FEATURES
Single/Multi-Turn Absolute Encoder (16 Bit ST / 43 Bit MT)
Available in two industrial Ethernet protocols:
 EtherCAT with CoE, FoE, EoE – device profile: CiA DS-406 V4.0.2, Class 3
 PROFINET I-O (CC-C) – device profile: switchable V4.1, Class 3, 4
Maintenance-free and environmentally-friendly magnetic design
Energy-harvesting magnetic multi-turn technology

Positioning Tables
U V4BEC06
MODEL A58SE ORDERING GUIDE
Blue type indicates price adder options.
A58SE
MODEL
A58SE Absolute
      Series
MH
VOLTAGE
V4 10V - 32V
SOFTWARE REV
U Revison U (EtherCAT only)
W Revison W (PROFINET only)
RNB
CONNECTOR TYPE5
RNB  RNB Bus Cover with 3xM12
Mechanical Electrical
43
MULTI-TURN
RESOLUTION3
00 Single Turn4
43 Multi-Turn
COMM PROTOCOL
EC EtherCAT
PN PROFINET
OUTPUT CODE
B Binary
EtherCAT (Ethernet for Control and Automation Technology) is a registered trademark and patented technology, licensed by
Beckhoff Automation GmbH, Germany.
PROFINET is a registered trademark and patented  technology, licensed by PI (PROFIBUS & PROFINET International).
NOTES:
1 The 12 mm shaft is the only shaft option available with the MM, and is not available
with any other mount.
2 Additional lead times required.
3 Customer configures at setup.
4 Single turn encoders cannot be configured for multi-turn resolution.
5 For mating connectors, cables, and cordsets, see Accessories at encoder.com.
SHAFT SIZE
06 6 mm
08 8 mm
10 10 mm
12 12 mm1
A9  0.375”, 3/8”
MOUNTING TYPE
MH   Clamping Flange
MK   Synchro Flange
MM   Clamping Flange Heavy Duty1,2
MP   Clamping Flange Compact2
Ø58 mm
EPC Absolute Encoder with Ethernet connectivity
The Model A58SE is an EtherCAT or PROFINET-ready, multi-turn absolute encoder designed for harsh factory and plant environments.
It is particularly suited to applications where Ethernet-based connectivity is required, and the encoder must retain position information
after power-off events. Easily designed into a wide variety of system applications, the A58SE plugs directly into your network with
minimal provisioning for rapid deployment, facilitating data exchange among myriad networked devices. The Model A58SE retains
absolute position information even after a power loss, facilitating speedy system recovery at start-up without the need for system
re-homing.
Ready for Industry 4.0 and for the Industrial Internet of Things (IIoT), data exchange between the Model A58SE and other applications
has no influence on the control loop. The Model A58SE is non-reactive and can work independently from the PLC or master, transferring
data through network gateways to other automation networks and sites, and up to the cloud for analysis.
SINGLE TURN
RESOLUTION3
16 Single Turn
16
M O D E L  A 5 8 S E  -  E T H E R N E T  A B S O L U T E  E N C O D E R
1-800-366-5412  •  encoder.com  •  sales@encoder.com
N E T WO R K B U S CO N N EC TO R P I N O U T
Bus cover with 3x M12x1. For EPC-supplied mating cables, wiring table is provided with cable. Trim back and insulate unused wires.
Port 1 (In)